CE%
Control & Signalling devices 0 22.5 plastic construction
Monoblock Series
MRP w.e.f. from 01.10.2025
Control and Signalling Device in plastic construction
Salient Features
This range of Ø 22.5 devices plastic series namely Push Button switches, Selector Switches, Emergency Switches, Pilot Lights in engineering Plastic
Construction, have been designed to provide our OEM customers and Panel Builders a compact series of products with a competitive edge. This range

50,000 hours Service life (at nominal voltage & at ambient temperature of 25 °
min. 1 x 0.5 mm2, max. 2 x 1.5 mm2 or 1 x 2.5 mm2 Terminal capacity
   TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE PRICE IN Rs.
MOQ
NOS.
White 3PSF110 127.00
Flush push Black 3PSF210 127.00
button with 1NO Green 3PSF310 127.00
contact element Red 3PSF410 127.00
Blue 3PSF610 127.00
Yellow 3PSF810 127.00
White 3PSF101 127.00
Flush push Black 3PSF201 127.00
button with 1NC Green 3PSF301 127.00
contact element Red 3PSF401 127.00
Blue 3PSF601 127.00
Yellow 3PSF801 127.00
White 3PSF111 175.00
Flush push Black 3PSF211 175.00
button with Green 3PSF311 175.00
1NO+1NC Red 3PSF411 175.00
contact element Blue 3PSF611 175.00
Yellow 3PSF811 175.00
White 3PSF120 175.00
Flush push Black 3PSF220 175.00
button with 2NO Green 3PSF320 175.00
contact element Red 3PSF420 175.00
Blue 3PSF620 175.00
Yellow 3PSF820 175.00
White 3PSF102 175.00
Black 3PSF202 175.00
Flush push Green 3PSF302 175.00
button with 2NC Red 3PSF402 175.00
contact element Blue 3PSF602 175.00
Yellow 3PSF802 175.00
50 NOS
HSN CODE : 85365010
MRP w.e.f. 01.10.2025
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES (ECONOMY SERIES)
MOMENTARY FLUSH PUSH BUTTONS
50 NOS
   TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE PRICE IN Rs.
MOQ
NOS.
White 3PSFPP110 148.00
Flush push - Black 3PSFPP210 148.00
push button with Green 3PSFPP310 148.00
1NO contact element Red 3PSFPP410 148.00
Blue 3PSFPP610 148.00
Yellow 3PSFPP810 148.00
White 3PSFPP101 148.00
Flush push - Black 3PSFPP201 148.00
push button with Green 3PSFPP301 148.00
1NC contact element Red 3PSFPP401 148.00
Blue 3PSFPP601 148.00
Yellow 3PSFPP801 148.00
White 3PSFPP111 196.00
Flush push - Black 3PSFPP211 196.00
push button with Green 3PSFPP311 196.00
1NO+1NC  Red 3PSFPP411 196.00
contact element Blue 3PSFPP611 196.00
Yellow 3PSFPP811 196.00
White 3PSFPP120 196.00
Flush push - Black 3PSFPP220 196.00
push button with Green 3PSFPP320 196.00
2NO contact element Red 3PSFPP420 196.00
Blue 3PSFPP620 196.00
Yellow 3PSFPP820 196.00
White 3PSFPP102 196.00
Flush push - Black 3PSFPP202 196.00
push button with Green 3PSFPP302 196.00
2NC contact element Red 3PSFPP402 196.00
Blue 3PSFPP602 196.00
Yellow 3PSFPP802 196.00
50 NOS
50 NOS
HSN CODE : 85365010
MRP w.e.f. 01.10.2025

Mushroom  Latching Ø 40mm with
1NO  contact  element
   TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE PRICE IN Rs.
MOQ
NOS.
Selector push button,
2 position, with 1 NO
 contact element
Selector push button,
2 position, with  1 NC
contact element
Selector push button,
2 position, with 1 NO + 1 NC
contact element
Selector push button,
2 position, with  2 NO
 contact element
Selector push button,
2 position, with 2 NC
contact element
MRP w.e.f. 01.10.2025
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES (ECONOMY SERIES)
SELECTOR PUSH BUTTONS
50 NOS
Black
3PSS201-2PBlack
HSN CODE : 85365010
3PSS210-2P
3PSS202-2P
50 NOS
276.00
Black 3PSS220-2P
228.00
228.00
276.00
276.00
Black
Black 3PSS211-2P
   TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE PRICE IN Rs.
MOQ
NOS.
Selector push button,
3 position, with 1NO+1NC
Contact Element
Selector push button,
3 position, with 2NO
contact element
Selector push button,
3 position, with 2NC
contact element
HSN CODE : 85365010
MRP w.e.f. 01.10.2025
Control & Signalling Devices 22.5 Ø
PLASTIC SERIES (ECONOMY SERIES)
50 NOS
SELECTOR PUSH BUTTONS
Black
276.00
276.00
276.00
3PSS220-3P
Black 3PSS202-3P
Black 3PSS211-3P
   TYPE COLOUR  ORDERING CODE PRICE IN Rs.
MOQ
NOS.
Ø22.5 PLASTIC MONOBLOCK